
Mumbai CSMT - Amritsar Express (PT)/11057 - Exp - CR 
MMR/Manmad Junction to BPL/Bhopal Junction 

11h 20m - 583 km - 21 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CSMT Mumbai CSM Terminus 23:30 15,
14

1 0 77 14 CR

2 DR Dadar Central 23:37 23:40 3m 11 1 9 66 7 CR
3 TNA Thane 00:02 00:05 3m 5 2 33 83 7 CR
4 KYN Kalyan Junction 00:32 00:35 3m 4 2 54 76 9 CR
5 KSRA Kasara 01:28 01:31 3m 2 2 121 29 308 CR
6 IGP Igatpuri 02:00 02:02 2m 2 2 135 52 599 CR
7 DVL Devlali 02:54 02:55 1m 1 2 180 34 562 CR
8 NK Nashik Road 03:05 03:10 5m 2 2 186 77 551 CR
9 MMR Manmad Junction 04:07 04:10 3m 2 2 259 76 558 CR
10 CSN Chalisgaon Junction 05:03 05:05 2m 2 2 326 96 244 CR
11 PC Pachora Junction 05:33 05:35 2m 2 2 371 67 258 CR
12 JL Jalgaon Junction 06:18 06:20 2m 3 2 419 48 209 CR
13 BSL Bhusaval Junction 06:50 06:55 5m 6,7 2 443 49 205 CR
14 SAV Savda 07:14 07:15 1m 2 2 458 80 219 CR
15 RV Raver 07:29 07:30 1m 1 2 477 68 243 CR
16 BAU Burhanpur 07:48 07:50 2m 2 2 497 69 267 CR
17 NPNR Nepanagar 08:13 08:15 2m 1 2 524 39 289 CR
18 KNW Khandwa Junction 09:20 09:25 5m 2 2 566 59 302 CR
19 TLV Talvadiya Junction 09:41 09:43 2m 1 2 582 69 WCR
20 CAER Chhanera 10:09 10:11 2m 1 2 612 56 283 WCR
21 KKN Khirkiya 10:44 10:46 2m 2 2 642 71 WCR
22 HD Harda 11:13 11:15 2m 2 2 674 71 341 WCR
23 TBN Timarni 11:27 11:29 2m 3 2 688 76 WCR
24 BPF Banapura 11:51 11:53 2m 2 2 716 43 WCR
25 ET Itarsi Junction 12:40 12:50 10m 1 2 750 60 329 WCR
26 NDPM Narmadapuram

(Hoshangabad)
13:08 13:10 2m 1 2 768 35 303 WCR

27 BNI Budni 13:22 13:23 1m 2 2 775 39 311 WCR
28 ODG Obaidulla Ganj 14:11 14:13 2m 2 2 806 67 448 WCR
29 MDDP Mandideep 14:25 14:27 2m 1 2 819 27 452 WCR
30 RKMP Rani Kamalapati

(Habibganj)
15:03 15:05 2m 3 2 835 15 496 WCR

31 BPL Bhopal Junction 15:30 15:35 5m 2 2 842 84 405 WCR
32 BHS Vidisha 16:13 16:15 2m 1 2 895 70 429 WCR
33 GLG GulabGanj 16:33 16:35 2m 1 2 916 73 433 WCR
34 BAQ Ganj Basoda 16:50 16:52 2m 1 2 935 57 417 WCR
35 MABA Mandi Bamora 17:22 17:24 2m 1 2 963 40 413 WCR
36 BINA Bina Junction 17:50 17:55 5m 3 2 980 77 411 WCR
37 DUA Dhaura 18:22 18:23 1m 2 2 1015 81 407 NCR
38 LAR Lalitpur Junction 18:44 18:46 2m 3 2 1043 85 369 NCR
39 TBT Talbahat 19:14 19:16 2m 3 2 1083 59 309 NCR
40 BZY Basai 19:29 19:31 2m 2 2 1096 63 NCR
41 BAB Babina 19:43 19:45 2m 1 2 1108 43 222 NCR
42 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 20:20 20:28 8m 4 2 1133 62 258 NCR
43 DAA Datia 20:52 20:54 2m 1 2 1158 83 264 NCR
44 DBA Dabra 21:16 21:18 2m 1 2 1189 70 207 NCR
45 GWL Gwalior Junction 21:54 21:56 2m 4 2 1231 72 212 NCR
46 MRA Morena 22:28 22:30 2m 3 2 1270 38 175 NCR
47 DHO Dholpur Junction 23:13 23:15 2m 1 2 1297 63 175 NCR
48 AGC Agra Cantt. 00:05 00:10 5m 2 3 1349 72 167 NCR
49 MTJ Mathura Junction 00:55 01:00 5m 3 3 1403 83 177 NCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 04 2024 (19:36)

Jun 04 2024 (19:36)

1

1



# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

50 KSV Kosi Kalan 01:30 01:32 2m 1 3 1444 44 189 NCR
51 PWL Palwal 02:30 02:32 2m 2 3 1487 79 199 NR
52 FDB Faridabad 02:54 02:56 2m 2 3 1516 70 302 NR
53 NZM Hazrat Nizamuddin 03:14 03:16 2m 3 3 1537 18 207 NR
54 NDLS New Delhi 03:40 03:55 15m 5 3 1544 19 214 NR
55 SZM Sabzi Mandi 04:08 04:10 2m 2 3 1548 77 222 NR
56 NUR Narela 04:28 04:30 2m 2 3 1571 74 220 NR
57 SNP Sonipat Junction 04:44 04:46 2m 2 3 1589 87 235 NR
58 GNU Ganaur 04:57 04:59 2m 2 3 1605 56 223 NR
59 SMK Samalkha 05:12 05:14 2m 2 3 1617 86 226 NR
60 PNP Panipat Junction 05:26 05:28 2m 3 3 1634 86 235 NR
61 KUN Karnal 05:52 05:54 2m 2 3 1668 88 251 NR
62 NLKR Nilokheri 06:05 06:07 2m 2 3 1684 73 256 NR
63 KKDE Kurukshetra Junction 06:21 06:23 2m 1 3 1701 74 NR
64 SHDM Shahabad Markanda 06:41 06:43 2m 2 3 1724 19 266 NR
65 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 07:45 07:58 13m 6,7 3 1743 42 273 NR
66 UBC Ambala City 08:09 08:11 2m 3 3 1751 45 272 NR
67 RPJ Rajpura Junction 08:38 08:40 2m 1 3 1771 61 269 NR
68 PTA Patiala 09:05 09:10 5m 1 3 1797 53 252 NR
69 NBA Nabha 09:39 09:41 2m 1 3 1822 40 248 NR
70 DUI Dhuri Junction 10:22 10:40 18m 4 3 1849 56 241 NR
71 MET Malerkotla 10:58 11:00 2m 1 3 1866 38 250 NR
72 AHH Ahmedgarh 11:31 11:33 2m 1 3 1886 21 248 NR
73 LDH Ludhiana Junction 12:45 12:55 10m 3 3 1911 58 257 NR
74 PHR Phillaur Junction 13:09 13:11 2m 2,3 3 1925 42 241 NR
75 PGW Phagwara Junction 13:43 13:45 2m 2 3 1947 58 NR
76 JRC Jalandhar Cantt. Junction 14:02 14:04 2m 1 3 1964 25 236 NR
77 JUC Jalandhar City Junction 14:15 14:20 5m 1 3 1968 70 237 NR
78 BEAS Beas Junction 14:51 14:53 2m 1 3 2005 34 233 NR
79 JNL Jandiala 15:35 15:37 2m 1 3 2028 30 237 NR
80 ASR Amritsar Junction 16:15 6,7 3 2047 - 230 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 04 2024 (19:36)

Jun 04 2024 (19:36)

2

2


